COUNTY OF RAMSEY
OFFICE OF COUNTY AUDITOR

ROAD RECORD

W.P. A. PROJ. 8546
0. P. 65-1-71.2668

Sheet #2

NAME

County Road "I®

128

ROAD

NO. 60 & 60-4

FROM

Mounds View Road

From South 1/1L corner

Sec, 2, T-30 B-23

TO

Southeast Corner

To Hodgson Road

Sec.4, T-30 R-23,

REMARKS:

Names of Owners

Descrivtion of Lends

Project File #460

Frank Rosenthal
Ira Stees

W. E, Hunt

Ira Bidwde

Lorin Janson
John M, Oleson
Thomas Ryan
Vartin Vienneary

Mounds View

C.A, TMle 1hkg

NW. of SE, 14

Section 21 Undivided 1/2 of E, 1/2 of ¥E, 1/4
Undivided 1/2 of ®. 1/2 of ¥E, 1/4

V. 1/2 of ¥E, 1/}

Section 22 W, 1/2 of N, 1/2 of ¥W, 1/4

. 1/2 of N, 1/2 of XW, 1/}

NV, 1/ of X¥, 1/1

NE, of NE, 1/}

Dated this 7th day of October, 1876.

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 5.00
$10,00
$10.00
$10,00
$10.,00

§§8§8§R38§ 88

J. T, Vaxfield

Acres Benefits Damages

$10.95
$10.05
$10.10
$ 5.05
$10.05
$10.05

$10.05
$10.20

Chairman County Commissioners



