COUNTY OF RAMSEY OFFICE OF COUNTY AUDITOR

ROAD RECORD

W. P. A. PROJ. 8546 O. P. 65-1-71-2668

Sheet #2

128 NAME County Road "I" ROAD NO. 60 & 60-A FROM Mounds View Road From South 1/4 corner Sec. 2, T-30 R-23 Southeast Corner To Hodgson Road Sec.4, T-30 R-23.

Project File #460

REMARKS:

Names of Owners	Description of Lands	and the second s	Acres	Benefits	Damages
Frank Rosenthal Ira Stees	NW. of SE. 1/4 Section 21 Undivided 1/2 of E. 1/2 of NE. 1/4		40 40	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$10.05 \$10.05
W. E. Hunt	Undivided 1/2 of E. 1/2 of NE. 1/4		40	\$10.00	\$10.10
Ira Bidwde	W. 1/2 of NE. 1/4		27	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.05
Lorin Janson	Section 22 W. 1/2 of N. 1/2 of NW. 1/4		40	\$10.00	\$10.05
John M. Oleson	E. 1/2 of N. 1/2 of NW. 1/4		40	\$10.00	\$10.05
Thomas Ryan	NW. 1/4 of NE. 1/4		40	\$10.00	\$10.05
Martin Vienneary	NE. of NE. 1/4		710	\$10.00	\$10.20

Dated this 7th day of October, 1876.

Mounds View

C.A. File 1448

J. T. Maxfield Chairman County Commissioners